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Phone: (ID: )Listing Co-Agnt:
219-962-7538Phone:Frank L Ennis (ID: 3657)Listing Agent:
219-962-7538Phone:McColly Real Estate (ID: 565)Listing Office:

219-962-7538Phone to Show:VacantOccupnt Type:Phone:Owner Name:
1407Off File:Excl Right To SellContract Type:

Private Rem:
Showing AssistShowing Inst:Rothermels Riverside Sub Blk 1 Lots 9 & 10Legal:

Residential Agent Detail Report
Listings as of 03/11/2019 at  9:57pm
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Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA LoanTerms:
NoAOInt:1000EMD:Day of ClosePoss:NoVar:2.5%BAC:YesKeybox:

Central Ave (or Fairview) to Grand Blvd.  South on Grand Blvd to home.Directions:
Misc. Features:

Dryer,Gas Range -Portable,Refrigerator,WasherAppliances:
Finished Laundry Rm,Main Floor Bathroom,Main Floor Bedroom,Main Floor LaundryInt. Features:

Cable TV HookupEquipment:
Fireplaces:YesCentral Air:

YesSewers:NoWell:Forced AirHeat Sys:
NoSeptic:YesMun. Water:Natural GasHeat Type:

0Unfin SF:
936AbvGr Fin SF:
936Comb Fin SF:

Basement:
Lower:

1936Main:
Upper:

1/23/4FullCommentAprx SqFt
Bathrooms

7x8  - MainLaundry:
Bedroom 4:

9.50x8  - MainBedroom 3:
10.50x10.50  - MainBedroom 2:
10.50x11.50  - MainMain Bedroom:

Rec. Room:
11x10  - Main (Ceramic floor)Kitchen:

Dining Room:
15x13  - MainLiving Room:

CommentsRoom Sizes & Levels

Excl Right To SellAgr Type:NoREO:

Off Street Parking,Side DriveGarage Description:Garage No. Cars:NoSlab:YesCrawl:
Bsmt Type:NoBsmt:1Baths:3Bedrooms:6Rooms:

NoneExt. Features:Ranch/1 Sty/BungalowDesign:
NoVariable Rate:CedarExterior:Construct:1955Year Built:

Nearly Level,Paved Street AccessLot Desc:89' x 123'Lot Dim:11419sfLot Area:
EdisonHigh School:EdisonJunior/Middle:Schools/Grd:

0.00HOA/POA Monthly Amt:HOA/POA-Contact#:HOA/POA-Contact:
0.00HOA/POA Annual Amt:NoExemption:460917304009000021APN:1796Taxes:

ResidentialZoning:Rothermel's Riverside SubdSubdivision:LakeCounty:Hobart-LakeTwp:
59/59DOM/CDOM:151-Lk Stn/NCgo/LvplArea:2655 Grand Blvd, Lake Station, IN 46405Address:

01/11/19List Date:79,900List Price:

3 bedroom ranch with many updates in recent years including furnace, A/C, kitchen, bath, floor coverin
and appliances.  Move-in condition, immediate occupancy.

#447893Listing #:Residential, Single Family DetachProperty Type:Active 01/11/19Status:
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#446094Listing #:Residential, Single Family DetachProperty Type:FHAFinancing:Sold 01/31/19Status:
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Phone:Selling Co-Agnt:Phone: (ID: )Listing Co-Agnt:
219-484-0522Phone:Jasmina Alvarado (ID: 14595Selling Agnt:219-973-5647Phone:Melody J Williams (ID: 15239)Listing Agent:
219-440-0545Phone:Keller Williams NW Indiana (ISelling Office:219-254-2981Phone:Ned Realty, LLC (ID: 1803)Listing Office:

Phone to Show:OwnerOccupnt Type:Phone:Owner Name:
Off File:Excl Right To SellContract Type:

Lockbox on side door.  clicker for garage will be on kitchen counterPrivate Rem:
Call LA at 219-973-5647 or use showassist.  24 hour noticeShowing Inst:2ND SUB EAST GARY BLK 32 LOTS 7&8Legal:

Conventional,FHA,VA LoanTerms:
NoAOInt:1000EMD:negotiablePoss:YesVar:2.5BAC:YesKeybox:

From Grand Blvd and Fairview head west on Fairview to Howard St South.  Home on left side of roadDirections:
Misc. Features:

Dryer,Gas Range -Portable,Refrigerator,WasherAppliances:
Main Floor Bathroom,Main Floor BedroomInt. Features:

Sump PumpEquipment:
Fireplaces:YesCentral Air:

YesSewers:NoWell:Forced AirHeat Sys:
NoSeptic:YesMun. Water:Natural GasHeat Type:

832Unfin SF:
832AbvGr Fin SF:
832Comb Fin SF:

Basement:
Lower:

1832Main:
Upper:

1/23/4FullCommentAprx SqFt
Bathrooms

Bedroom 4:
13x8  - MainBedroom 3:
10x8  - MainBedroom 2:
10x10  - MainMain Bedroom:

Rec. Room:
10x11  - MainKitchen:

Dining Room:
14x11  - MainLiving Room:

CommentsRoom Sizes & Levels

Excl Right To SellAgr Type:NoREO:

Detached,Garage Door Opener,Off Street Parking,Side Drive,OtherGarage Description:2.00Garage No. Cars:NoSlab:NoCrawl:
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